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 New York University      
Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted

3 6.0 301.33 +13.33 +13.38

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 132 1 1
@ Adjusted: 140 1 2

 RANK: 2 1

 SEASON RANKING HISTORY:
AS OF: Oct 15 Oct 31 Nov 15 Dec 31 Feb 28 Mar 15 Mar 31 Apr 15 Apr 30 May 15 Final Best Worst

Ranking: -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Relative %: -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0.00% 0.00%

Comparative: -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
St. Lawrence Invitational 09/09-09/10 1- 12 294 +10 295 +11 589 594.52
DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 1- 14 298 +6 308 +16 606 603.85
Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 2- 18 305 +17 308 +20 613 609.93

http://www.golfstatresults.com/rawrank/Golfstat_Rankings_Help.rtf
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GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA Division 3 Women
+  Wins in Tournaments with at least 5 Teams. AHEAD OF ONE-ON-ONE BORDERLINE STRONG WEAK

*  Number of Schools up on in ONE-ON-ONE Comparisons/Total number possible. Ties broken by Relative Winning Percentage Factor.

#  Comparisons are only against Schools actually played. N/E  Team is not eligible for NCAA Post Season.

Order of Division and Region Rank may differ because comparison is only of that particular universe of Teams.

NYU Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team --/--/-- --/--/-- Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

1 NEW YORK UNIVERSITY 176/177 94.239% 75.35 79.85 10/11 79.741% 86.01 2

2 George Fox Univ. 56.900% 174/177 92.082% 75.03 79.53 2/ 2 81.165% 84.66 2

3 Williams College 45.640% 174/177 90.484% 76.26 79.94 3/ 3 70.437% 87.08 1

4 Southwestern Univ. 65.630% 173/177 91.538% 76.33 81.70 0/ 0 0.000% 84.87 1

5 Mary Hardin-Baylor 100.000% 172/177 95.768% 75.39 79.64 2/ 2 78.785% 82.38 1

6 Claremont Mudd Scripps 59.380% 170/177 94.457% 76.91 80.91 1/ 1 74.880% 80.40 0

7 Carleton College 81.190% 170/177 90.349% 77.79 84.72 2/ 2 75.140% 85.43 4

8 Washington & Lee U. 79.080% 167/177 90.816% 78.86 93.23 6/ 8 61.226% 80.31 0

9 Amherst College 76.590% 167/177 86.802% 78.32 84.53 1/ 3 34.977% 87.13 1

10 Berry College 81.170% 166/177 90.433% 78.98 92.23 5/ 8 57.746% 80.36 0

11 Carnegie Mellon 77.000% 166/177 88.763% 79.47 86.66 7/ 8 65.913% 85.43 0

12 Middlebury College 80.590% 165/177 86.125% 78.65 84.20 0/ 3 26.980% 87.10 0

13 Washington U-St. Louis 95.450% 163/177 87.537% 77.63 87.18 2/ 2 62.880% 83.59 2

14 Whitman College 92.900% 163/177 84.209% 77.94 88.69 0/ 0 0.000% 87.09 1

15 Huntingdon College 83.250% 162/177 88.449% 80.28 88.90 4/ 8 51.881% 82.81 0

16 Wittenberg Univ. 85.330% 161/177 86.801% 78.64 87.72 3/10 44.775% 82.81 0

17 Trinity University 100.000% 160/177 89.179% 78.39 87.14 1/ 2 39.000% 82.01 0

18 Chapman University 77.510% 160/177 88.335% 77.25 88.50 1/ 2 50.270% 83.06 0

19 Methodist University 87.420% 159/177 86.426% 80.36 87.23 2/ 8 34.394% 80.19 0

20 Wisconsin-Stout 100.000% 158/177 84.181% 79.68 85.97 0/ 1 31.380% 86.55 1

21 Texas, Univ @ Dallas 84.620% 155/177 83.598% 78.54 84.54 0/ 2 32.215% 85.58 1

22 DePauw University 91.670% 155/177 83.258% 78.46 84.99 1/ 2 42.690% 85.44 2

23 Gustavus Adolphus C. 89.500% 155/177 83.236% 80.46 85.17 1/ 9 27.877% 84.60 1

24 Oglethorpe Univ. 91.580% 154/177 82.962% 81.23 85.23 0/ 8 20.617% 80.04 0

25 Whittier College 82.500% 153/177 86.047% 79.08 85.20 0/ 3 20.750% 82.06 0

26 Rhodes College 81.690% 153/177 81.168% 80.58 84.58 1/ 1 53.750% 86.86 0

27 St. Catherine Univ. 84.700% 152/177 82.064% 80.47 88.72 0/ 3 28.270% 85.21 0

28 Sewanee 93.670% 150/177 81.350% 81.61 87.23 0/ 9 19.894% 80.14 0

29 Illinois Wesleyan 100.000% 148/177 80.578% 81.07 88.43 0/ 4 36.895% 83.19 0

30 Grinnell College 100.000% 146/177 79.201% 79.60 91.95 0/ 4 29.240% 85.94 0

31 St. Thomas, U. of 88.340% 146/177 79.174% 80.88 88.35 0/ 3 22.907% 85.18 0

32 Pomona-Pitzer Coll. 82.500% 145/177 82.965% 80.14 85.42 0/ 4 16.912% 81.88 0

33 Wellesley College 83.990% 144/177 76.412% 80.88 87.69 0/ 4 14.860% 86.66 0

34 California Lutheran 82.670% 143/177 79.938% 79.79 83.35 1/ 4 34.550% 83.56 0

35 St. Benedict, C. of 87.950% 142/177 78.866% 81.22 88.19 0/ 3 24.080% 85.07 1

36 Centre College 95.750% 141/177 76.136% 81.14 92.33 0/10 16.773% 83.79 0

37 Wisconsin-Whitewater 100.000% 139/177 73.125% 80.87 87.12 0/ 4 18.802% 88.91 2

38 Concordia U (TX) 100.000% 138/177 77.799% 81.64 89.64 0/ 3 15.860% 81.60 0

39 Vassar College 85.120% 138/177 75.418% 81.70 90.03 0/ 4 13.168% 86.98 0

40 Hardin-Simmons University 93.750% 136/177 75.885% 81.30 85.67 0/ 4 14.740% 82.95 0

41 Schreiner University 93.750% 135/177 75.515% 81.49 85.17 0/ 4 16.897% 82.92 0

42 Texas-Tyler 99.920% 135/177 75.027% 81.34 87.22 0/10 9.866% 81.69 0

43 Transylvania U. 97.830% 135/177 74.336% 81.23 88.85 0/11 14.270% 84.58 0

44 SUNY Cortland 82.700% 135/177 70.673% 82.19 90.32 0/ 3 21.583% 90.57 0



Date: 09-27-2017       NCAA Women's Golf Scores for New York University 
Account: W0712     Division: 3     Region: 1

@=Minimum Rounds for Rating:  2

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,    Bloomington, IL   GOLFSTAT.COM

NYU Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team --/--/-- --/--/-- Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

45 St. Olaf College 87.960% 134/177 75.343% 82.22 89.85 0/ 3 10.940% 85.07 0

46 Wisconsin - Oshkosh 100.000% 134/177 73.294% 81.69 88.86 0/ 4 18.710% 86.65 0

47 Occidental College 82.500% 132/177 76.040% 81.97 89.72 0/ 4 8.255% 81.65 0

48 Birmingham-Southern 85.010% 131/177 74.061% 81.45 91.08 0/ 1 48.000% 86.64 0

49 Luther College 100.000% 131/177 71.204% 82.11 88.36 0/ 2 12.330% 87.02 2

50 Ithaca College 85.650% 131/177 70.515% 82.33 90.42 0/ 4 15.912% 89.66 1

51 Whitworth University 88.540% 129/177 72.862% 82.06 89.87 0/ 2 23.065% 86.22 0

52 Saint Mary's College IN 96.880% 129/177 70.772% 81.63 92.52 0/ 0 0.000% 89.73 3

53 Wartburg College 91.240% 128/177 72.433% 82.19 91.16 0/ 3 8.827% 86.01 0

54 Wisconsin-Eau Claire 98.110% 127/177 69.504% 83.18 91.84 0/ 3 16.337% 87.57 0

55 Central College 100.000% 126/177 70.557% 81.85 89.91 0/ 2 8.835% 86.89 0

56 Bethel Univ.  (MN) 87.960% 125/177 71.045% 82.22 96.54 0/ 3 8.807% 85.07 0

57 Hope College 100.000% 124/177 68.398% 82.69 98.40 0/ 1 21.820% 89.06 1

58 Rose Hulman Institute 100.000% 123/177 68.525% 82.01 87.51 0/ 3 16.557% 86.98 0

59 Olivet College 100.000% 119/177 66.795% 82.87 93.76 0/ 2 12.405% 87.75 1

60 Hanover College 100.000% 119/177 64.764% 82.66 88.76 0/ 3 13.403% 86.91 1

61 Denison University 100.000% 116/177 64.782% 83.12 91.45 0/ 3 8.763% 85.94 1

62 Piedmont College 100.000% 116/177 64.046% 83.90 None 0/ 9 6.904% 82.45 0

63 Mount Holyoke College 87.770% 115/177 64.099% 84.88 103.44 0/ 4 10.663% 86.29 0

64 Redlands, Univ. of 75.000% 115/177 63.258% 84.16 None 0/ 0 0.000% 79.65 0

65 North Central College 100.000% 114/177 62.994% 84.47 93.89 0/ 3 11.443% 87.42 0

66 Texas Lutheran U. 93.750% 111/177 64.423% 84.42 91.42 0/ 4 8.117% 82.56 0

67 Bridgewater College 100.000% 111/177 60.862% 82.19 98.62 0/ 2 16.700% 92.11 2

68 Carthage College 100.000% 111/177 60.575% 84.83 94.83 0/ 2 8.450% 89.09 0

69 Hamilton College 88.840% 111/177 60.191% 85.23 94.83 0/ 4 13.478% 90.69 1

70 LeTourneau Univ. 100.000% 109/177 54.744% 84.52 None 0/ 3 5.140% 86.80 0

71 Mount Union, Univ of 100.000% 106/177 55.252% 85.21 90.76 0/ 0 0.000% 91.26 1

72 Wheaton College 100.000% 105/177 57.225% 86.01 99.04 0/ 1 14.150% 91.36 1

73 Pacific Lutheran U. 84.610% 104/177 60.613% 86.00 97.62 0/ 2 15.710% 85.43 0

74 Augustana College 100.000% 104/177 56.354% 85.98 93.73 0/ 2 8.270% 87.35 0

75 Ohio Northern 96.150% 101/177 53.465% 86.26 97.68 0/ 0 0.000% 91.05 0

76 Simpson College 100.000% 100/177 53.689% 86.81 94.06 0/ 2 7.755% 89.89 0

77 Christopher Newport 100.000% 100/177 49.136% 84.18 97.93 0/ 0 0.000% 96.96 0

78 Wooster, College of 95.000% 99/177 55.421% 86.51 93.60 0/ 2 14.200% 89.93 0

79 Alvernia University 100.000% 98/177 51.995% 85.43 97.43 0/ 0 0.000% 91.61 0

80 Allegheny College 95.450% 97/177 52.850% 86.55 96.64 0/ 3 11.807% 89.15 0

81 John Carroll Univer. 95.000% 95/177 52.303% 88.04 96.87 0/ 1 23.000% 90.98 0

82 Trine University 100.000% 95/177 51.786% 87.95 96.41 0/ 1 10.840% 88.96 0

83 Dubuque, Univ. of 100.000% 95/177 51.007% 87.07 101.03 0/ 2 6.140% 88.23 0

84 Bowdoin College 89.500% 95/177 47.969% 85.94 None 0/ 4 11.282% 89.87 0

85 Randolph-Macon Coll. 100.000% 94/177 47.761% 84.84 92.72 0/ 0 0.000% 96.51 0

86 Wisconsin-RiverFalls 100.000% 93/177 52.757% 87.73 98.22 0/ 2 1.305% 85.95 0

87 Lake Forest College 100.000% 93/177 51.468% 87.21 92.53 0/ 0 0.000% 94.46 1

88 Capital University 96.150% 88/177 49.430% 87.95 92.95 0/ 0 0.000% 90.47 0

89 St. Lawrence Univ. 91.500% 88/177 48.955% 88.67 101.42 0/ 4 10.063% 89.16 0

90 Monmouth College IL 100.000% 88/177 48.904% 88.00 96.91 0/ 2 5.590% 87.12 1

91 Centenary College 98.950% 87/177 48.083% 87.18 112.70 0/ 1 2.170% 88.21 0

92 Alma College 100.000% 85/177 48.604% 88.23 98.38 0/ 1 6.750% 88.03 0

93 Lewis & Clark 84.050% 85/177 47.583% 88.57 None 0/ 1 4.250% 85.32 0

94 UC Santa Cruz 100.000% 84/177 53.213% 88.76 99.07 0/ 6 4.980% 81.28 0
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NYU Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team --/--/-- --/--/-- Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

95 Stevenson University 100.000% 82/177 46.097% 86.55 93.19 0/ 2 9.200% 94.85 1

96 Concordia College-MN 84.170% 81/177 50.434% 89.99 98.74 0/ 3 3.123% 83.99 0

97 Albion College 100.000% 80/177 47.705% 89.66 100.02 0/ 1 6.040% 88.70 0

98 Drew University 91.060% 80/177 45.477% 88.74 145.12 0/ 4 9.720% 88.17 0

99 Puget Sound, Univ of 80.790% 79/177 51.382% 89.81 103.62 0/ 2 8.415% 84.67 0

100 Manchester Univ. 94.440% 79/177 46.094% 88.75 99.21 0/ 1 11.890% 89.13 0

101 St. Norbert College 100.000% 77/177 43.005% 90.72 101.23 0/ 2 12.625% 94.34 0

102 Millsaps College 93.000% 76/177 46.660% 89.90 122.26 0/ 1 13.630% 85.01 0

103 Carroll University 100.000% 76/177 43.467% 91.09 111.03 0/ 3 6.440% 90.05 0

104 St. Scholastica 100.000% 76/177 41.732% 91.09 99.31 0/ 1 15.570% 105.77 2

105 Nebraska Wesleyan U. 100.000% 74/177 45.008% 89.65 99.93 0/ 2 3.345% 88.57 0

106 Aurora University 100.000% 74/177 42.884% 90.14 99.76 0/ 2 2.410% 89.94 0

107 Illinois College 100.000% 74/177 41.761% 88.92 101.38 0/ 2 1.230% 89.10 0

108 Concordia University WI 100.000% 72/177 40.236% 93.30 106.46 0/ 0 0.000% 96.37 1

109 Union College (NY) 94.310% 69/177 39.851% 91.94 96.44 0/ 3 7.617% 89.28 0

110 Spalding University 100.000% 68/177 39.708% 90.07 102.76 0/ 1 7.720% 87.59 0

111 Wisc.-Platteville 100.000% 67/177 37.404% 90.77 107.33 0/ 0 0.000% 91.36 0

112 Eastern University 100.000% 67/177 36.298% 91.01 96.96 0/ 0 0.000% 95.82 0

113 Otterbein University 100.000% 64/177 39.986% 90.30 97.77 0/ 2 5.450% 85.49 0

114 Dickinson College PA 100.000% 64/177 30.968% 91.62 115.71 0/ 0 0.000% 111.69 0

115 Pacific University 77.670% 63/177 45.459% 92.93 102.81 0/ 2 0.000% 84.05 0

116 Calvin College 100.000% 61/177 36.681% 92.15 105.71 0/ 1 0.570% 88.16 0

117 Marietta College 100.000% 61/177 35.297% 90.69 121.94 0/ 2 5.450% 89.63 0

118 Marymount (VA) 100.000% 61/177 31.352% 90.46 110.22 0/ 0 0.000% 99.46 0

119 William Smith Coll. 96.440% 59/177 34.505% 92.88 102.82 0/ 4 8.057% 91.34 0

120 Thomas More College 93.750% 58/177 34.338% 92.92 106.11 0/ 0 0.000% 90.35 0

121 Ohio Wesleyan Univ. 92.620% 56/177 34.044% 92.97 104.54 0/ 4 8.157% 88.89 0

122 St. Vincent College 100.000% 56/177 30.086% 91.49 104.64 0/ 0 0.000% 105.80 1

123 Mount St. Joseph Universi 100.000% 54/177 32.877% 92.31 101.37 0/ 1 4.940% 88.71 0

124 Heidelberg Univ. 100.000% 54/177 31.438% 93.62 103.53 0/ 1 3.000% 90.30 0

125 Loras College 100.000% 54/177 30.879% 93.19 108.44 0/ 0 0.000% 89.36 0

126 Adrian College 100.000% 53/177 31.477% 94.35 109.92 0/ 2 0.900% 86.55 0

127 Gettysburg College 100.000% 53/177 26.464% 91.92 124.71 0/ 0 0.000% 104.25 0

128 Suffolk University 95.900% 49/177 30.826% 95.15 102.28 0/ 4 5.095% 89.68 0

129 Franklin College 100.000% 47/177 29.584% 93.61 108.50 0/ 1 6.330% 86.95 0

130 Baldwin Wallace Univ 100.000% 47/177 27.995% 93.89 111.00 0/ 1 0.000% 89.83 0

131 Westminster Col.-PA 100.000% 47/177 25.338% 94.66 105.78 0/ 0 0.000% 98.60 0

132 Buena Vista Univ. 100.000% 45/177 30.188% 94.76 115.28 0/ 2 2.145% 87.19 0

133 Washington&Jefferson 100.000% 45/177 26.692% 97.01 108.52 0/ 1 8.000% 90.44 0

134 York College PA 100.000% 41/177 23.274% 96.09 107.40 0/ 0 0.000% 93.48 0

135 Northwestern (MN) 100.000% 41/177 21.393% 95.44 111.81 0/ 0 0.000% 114.05 1

136 Howard Payne University 93.060% 40/177 31.384% 96.43 106.18 0/ 1 0.000% 86.53 0

137 Saint Mary's Univ (MN) 86.320% 40/177 29.013% 97.65 113.05 0/ 3 1.220% 84.60 0

138 Rhode Island College 95.750% 39/177 25.392% 97.62 None 0/ 4 5.032% 87.64 0

139 Elmira College 97.370% 39/177 22.943% 96.76 121.32 0/ 0 0.000% 95.23 0

140 Millikin University 100.000% 38/177 25.482% 96.61 None 0/ 3 0.227% 86.65 0

141 Benedictine U.- IL 100.000% 37/177 23.655% 98.80 114.17 0/ 0 0.000% 92.10 0

142 Augsburg University 86.790% 36/177 28.354% 98.45 117.60 0/ 2 0.000% 84.74 0

143 St. John Fisher Col 94.740% 36/177 21.820% 97.63 111.75 0/ 0 0.000% 94.37 0

144 Johnson & Wales RI 97.310% 35/177 25.616% 99.12 110.62 0/ 4 3.470% 87.56 0
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NYU Division Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team --/--/-- --/--/-- Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 25 Schedule +Wins

145 Earlham College 100.000% 33/177 22.591% 95.21 124.61 0/ 1 0.000% 88.16 0

146 Wis.-Stevens Point 100.000% 33/177 22.326% 98.21 112.27 0/ 1 5.350% 94.73 0

147 Shenandoah Univ. 100.000% 33/177 21.078% 95.73 122.27 0/ 2 0.000% 90.60 0

148 Wisconsin-Superior 100.000% 33/177 19.911% 97.63 117.93 0/ 1 2.170% 107.52 0

149 Maryville College TN 93.060% 32/177 27.284% 98.70 None 0/ 1 7.380% 85.04 0

150 La Verne, Univ. of 82.500% 30/177 31.032% 99.50 None 0/ 3 4.223% 80.59 0

151 SUNY Canton 100.000% 29/177 19.679% 99.11 136.99 0/ 3 1.840% 92.86 0

152 Lakeland University 100.000% 28/177 20.241% 99.12 109.30 0/ 1 2.410% 96.57 0

153 Goucher College 100.000% 25/177 15.117% 99.95 111.91 0/ 0 0.000% 105.20 0

154 Edgewood College 100.000% 23/177 19.071% 101.63 125.47 0/ 2 0.000% 90.14 0

155 Defiance College 100.000% 23/177 17.696% 100.54 None 0/ 1 0.000% 87.54 0

156 Bates College 92.500% 21/177 13.171% 100.02 None 0/ 0 0.000% 95.91 0

157 Franklin & Marshall 100.000% 21/177 13.155% 100.34 129.17 0/ 0 0.000% 102.38 0

158 Utica College 100.000% 20/177 17.899% 105.75 135.38 0/ 3 1.840% 88.57 0

159 Keuka College 98.680% 18/177 12.146% 105.50 None 0/ 0 0.000% 95.03 0

160 Husson University 98.870% 17/177 17.051% 105.88 None 0/ 4 1.907% 87.77 0

161 Nazareth College 97.370% 16/177 13.958% 105.91 110.51 0/ 0 0.000% 95.24 0

162 Kalamazoo College 96.950% 15/177 14.211% 107.80 None 0/ 0 0.000% 86.07 0

163 Grove City College 100.000% 14/177 8.934% 109.03 115.66 0/ 0 0.000% 109.66 0

164 Westfield State Univ 100.000% 13/177 17.997% 109.87 122.62 0/ 4 0.758% 86.92 0

165 Bethany Lutheran 100.000% 12/177 7.873% 109.18 123.14 0/ 0 0.000% 112.67 0

166 Wisconsin Lutheran 100.000% 11/177 10.649% 110.67 132.29 0/ 0 0.000% 93.65 0

167 Martin Luther Col. 100.000% 10/177 6.836% 111.33 131.27 0/ 0 0.000% 110.11 0

168 Coe College 100.000% 9/177 15.798% 111.97 136.43 0/ 2 0.000% 86.48 0

169 Emory and Henry College 100.000% 8/177 8.072% 115.78 None 0/ 0 0.000% 92.39 0

170 Marian University WI 100.000% 6.5/177 7.795% 117.95 165.38 0/ 0 0.000% 95.31 0

171 Hendrix College 100.000% 6/177 12.134% 121.27 None 0/ 0 0.000% 89.37 0

172 Hollins University 100.000% 5/177 8.685% 121.03 137.99 0/ 0 0.000% 91.69 0

173 Mount Mary University 100.000% 4.5/177 5.173% 123.72 156.76 0/ 0 0.000% 111.82 0

174 Alverno College 100.000% 3/177 4.192% 129.14 150.81 0/ 0 0.000% 105.22 0

175 North Central Univ. 100.000% 2/177 3.382% 137.23 175.23 0/ 0 0.000% 104.02 0

176 Northland College 100.000% 1/177 2.927% 151.56 186.34 0/ 0 0.000% 104.61 0

177 Waynesburg University 100.000% 0/177 3.586% 161.66 232.81 0/ 0 0.000% 101.33 0

N/E Minnesota-Morris, U. 100.000% 25/177 14.733% 99.42 119.95 0/ 0 0.000% 108.81 0

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA - D3 - Reg:1  - Women
NYU Region Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team --/--/-- --/--/-- Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 10 Schedule +Wins

1 Williams College 45.640% 53/ 53 94.002% 76.26 79.94 4/ 4 74.320% 87.08 1

2 NEW YORK UNIVERSITY 52/ 53 93.618% 75.35 79.85 8/ 9 77.488% 86.01 2

3 Amherst College 76.590% 51/ 53 90.180% 78.32 84.53 3/ 5 54.284% 87.13 1

4 Middlebury College 80.590% 50/ 53 88.856% 78.65 84.20 2/ 5 48.648% 87.10 0

5 Carnegie Mellon 77.000% 49/ 53 88.486% 79.47 86.66 3/ 4 55.770% 85.43 0

6 Washington & Lee U. 79.080% 48/ 53 87.970% 78.86 93.23 2/ 4 50.273% 80.31 0

7 Huntingdon College 83.250% 47/ 53 86.420% 80.28 88.90 1/ 4 40.218% 82.81 0

8 Methodist University 87.420% 46/ 53 83.606% 80.36 87.23 0/ 4 22.052% 80.19 0

9 SUNY Cortland 82.700% 45/ 53 80.547% 82.19 90.32 1/ 4 30.545% 90.57 0

10 Vassar College 85.120% 44/ 53 80.736% 81.70 90.03 0/ 5 19.048% 86.98 0
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GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking: NCAA - D3 - Reg:1  - Women
NYU Region Adjusted Average

versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

Team --/--/-- --/--/-- Current *Wins Average Score Versus# - Top 10 Schedule +Wins

11 Wellesley College 83.990% 43/ 53 79.356% 80.88 87.69 0/ 5 20.786% 86.66 0

12 Ithaca College 85.650% 42/ 53 79.114% 82.33 90.42 0/ 6 25.037% 89.66 1

13 Hamilton College 88.840% 40/ 53 71.375% 85.23 94.83 0/ 6 17.155% 90.69 1

14 Piedmont College 100.000% 40/ 53 69.970% 83.90 None 0/ 5 4.328% 82.45 0

15 Bridgewater College 100.000% 39/ 53 70.394% 82.19 98.62 0/ 0 0.000% 92.11 2

16 Mount Holyoke College 87.770% 38/ 53 70.305% 84.88 103.44 0/ 5 13.200% 86.29 0

17 Christopher Newport 100.000% 37/ 53 59.051% 84.18 97.93 0/ 0 0.000% 96.96 0

18 Alvernia University 100.000% 36/ 53 63.674% 85.43 97.43 0/ 0 0.000% 91.61 0

19 St. Lawrence Univ. 91.500% 34/ 53 62.494% 88.67 101.42 0/ 6 11.687% 89.16 0

20 Randolph-Macon Coll. 100.000% 34/ 53 57.009% 84.84 92.72 0/ 0 0.000% 96.51 0

21 Bowdoin College 89.500% 33/ 53 59.555% 85.94 None 0/ 5 12.220% 89.87 0

22 Stevenson University 100.000% 32/ 53 58.001% 86.55 93.19 0/ 0 0.000% 94.85 1

23 Drew University 91.060% 32/ 53 57.579% 88.74 145.12 0/ 5 10.658% 88.17 0

24 Union College (NY) 94.310% 30/ 53 54.076% 91.94 96.44 0/ 5 9.240% 89.28 0

25 Dickinson College PA 100.000% 29/ 53 46.219% 91.62 115.71 0/ 0 0.000% 111.69 0

26 Eastern University 100.000% 28/ 53 47.336% 91.01 96.96 0/ 0 0.000% 95.82 0

27 Thomas More College 93.750% 26/ 53 50.210% 92.92 106.11 0/ 0 0.000% 90.35 0

28 Marymount (VA) 100.000% 26/ 53 42.408% 90.46 110.22 0/ 0 0.000% 99.46 0

29 William Smith Coll. 96.440% 25/ 53 48.685% 92.88 102.82 0/ 6 9.028% 91.34 0

30 St. Vincent College 100.000% 25/ 53 42.468% 91.49 104.64 0/ 0 0.000% 105.80 1

31 Gettysburg College 100.000% 23/ 53 38.542% 91.92 124.71 0/ 0 0.000% 104.25 0

32 Westminster Col.-PA 100.000% 22/ 53 37.445% 94.66 105.78 0/ 0 0.000% 98.60 0

33 Suffolk University 95.900% 21/ 53 43.953% 95.15 102.28 0/ 6 6.888% 89.68 0

34 Washington&Jefferson 100.000% 20/ 53 39.158% 97.01 108.52 0/ 1 8.000% 90.44 0

35 York College PA 100.000% 18/ 53 34.187% 96.09 107.40 0/ 0 0.000% 93.48 0

36 Elmira College 97.370% 17/ 53 36.215% 96.76 121.32 0/ 1 8.000% 95.23 0

37 Rhode Island College 95.750% 16/ 53 35.466% 97.62 None 0/ 5 5.970% 87.64 0

38 St. John Fisher Col 94.740% 16/ 53 34.371% 97.63 111.75 0/ 1 7.380% 94.37 0

39 Johnson & Wales RI 97.310% 15/ 53 34.322% 99.12 110.62 0/ 5 4.408% 87.56 0

40 Shenandoah Univ. 100.000% 15/ 53 30.913% 95.73 122.27 0/ 0 0.000% 90.60 0

41 Maryville College TN 93.060% 13/ 53 34.291% 98.70 None 0/ 1 7.380% 85.04 0

42 SUNY Canton 100.000% 13/ 53 30.172% 99.11 136.99 0/ 5 4.280% 92.86 0

43 Goucher College 100.000% 11/ 53 22.646% 99.95 111.91 0/ 0 0.000% 105.20 0

44 Bates College 92.500% 10/ 53 21.017% 100.02 None 0/ 0 0.000% 95.91 0

45 Franklin & Marshall 100.000% 10/ 53 19.063% 100.34 129.17 0/ 0 0.000% 102.38 0

46 Utica College 100.000% 9/ 53 25.237% 105.75 135.38 0/ 5 3.984% 88.57 0

47 Keuka College 98.680% 7/ 53 20.015% 105.50 None 0/ 1 4.250% 95.03 0

48 Husson University 98.870% 6/ 53 22.826% 105.88 None 0/ 5 2.844% 87.77 0

49 Nazareth College 97.370% 5/ 53 19.461% 105.91 110.51 0/ 1 1.130% 95.24 0

50 Grove City College 100.000% 4/ 53 10.435% 109.03 115.66 0/ 0 0.000% 109.66 0

51 Westfield State Univ 100.000% 3/ 53 21.353% 109.87 122.62 0/ 5 1.612% 86.92 0

52 Emory and Henry College 100.000% 2/ 53 9.838% 115.78 None 0/ 0 0.000% 92.39 0

53 Hollins University 100.000% 1/ 53 10.380% 121.03 137.99 0/ 0 0.000% 91.69 0

54 Waynesburg University 100.000% 0/ 53 4.993% 161.66 232.81 0/ 0 0.000% 101.33 0
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Personalized Short/Intermediate Term Ranking for: NYU
Closest to Overtaking (1): Closest Pursuers (2):
Williams College 45.640% George Fox Univ. 56.900%

Claremont Mudd Scripps 59.380%

Estimated Potential Rankings:
Short Term Best Potential Ranking: 1
Short Term Worst Potential Ranking: 2
Intermediate Best Potential Ranking: 1
Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 1 shot better per round: 1
Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 2 shots better per round: 1
Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 3 shots better per round: 1

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Average Score 76.23 140 729 Comp. to Par 4.23 136 729 1st Round Avg 75.80 111 761

Last Round Avg 76.67 156 761 Par 3 Scoring 3.32 224 729 Par 4 Scoring 4.37 189 704

Par 5 Scoring 4.87 40 714 Eagles 2 20 228 Birdies 64 61 750

Subpar Strokes/Rd 2.27 110 722 Pars per Round 10.60 136 727 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 4.10 127 727 Db. Bogeys/Rd .97 212 727 Other Scores/Rd .13 120 727

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

Head To Head within Region:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
Amherst   2- 0- 0/ 50 Methodist 1- 0- 0/ 47 Mt Holyoke 1- 0- 0/ 53 Cortland  1- 0- 0/ 47
SLU       2- 0- 0/ 198 Middlebury 2- 0- 0/ 47 Wellesley 1- 0- 0/ 50 Bowdoin   1- 0- 0/ 95
Piedmont  1- 0- 0/ 85 Vassar    2- 0- 0/ 98 Williams  0- 1- 0/ -10 WillSmith 1- 0- 0/ 154
Huntingdon 1- 0- 0/ 37 Ithaca    2- 0- 0/ 108 Westfield 1- 0- 0/ 269 Wash & Lee 1- 0- 0/ 35
Hamilton  2- 0- 0/ 139 Union NY  1- 0- 0/ 141 Carn-Melln 1- 0- 0/ 33           1- 0- 0/ 183
Husson    1- 0- 0/ 244 Utica     1- 0- 0/ 214 Canton    1- 0- 0/ 178 RIC       1- 0- 0/ 171
Suffolk   1- 0- 0/ 156 Drew      1- 0- 0/ 100

HEAD TO HEAD:  Top 25 in Division by H-T-H Standings
1 NYU DNP 14 Whitman   DNP
2 GeorgeFox DNP 15 Huntingdon 1- 0- 0/ 37
3 Williams  0- 1- 0/ -10 16 Wittenberg 1- 0- 0/ 41

http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W5V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W39V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W43V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W139V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W1C6V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W1D2V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W1EFV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W20CV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W228V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W23EV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W287V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W297V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V31B.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V322.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V325.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V394.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V3AF.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V3B2.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V3ED.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V411.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V414.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V41E.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V41F.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V426.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V42B.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V43C.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W13DV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2B5V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V31B.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W287V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W246V2C8.HTM
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HEAD TO HEAD:  Top 25 in Division by H-T-H Standings
4 S'western DNP 17 Trinity   DNP
5 UMHB      DNP 18 Chapman   DNP
6 CMS       DNP 19 Methodist 1- 0- 0/ 47
7 Carleton  DNP 20 UW Stout  DNP
8 Wash & Lee 1- 0- 0/ 35 21 TX-Dallas DNP
9 Amherst   2- 0- 0/ 50 22 DePauw    DNP

10 Berry     1- 0- 0/ 36 23 G Adolphus 1- 0- 0/ 49
11 Carn-Melln 1- 0- 0/ 33 24 Oglethorpe 1- 0- 0/ 54
12 Middlebury 2- 0- 0/ 47 25 Whittier  DNP
13 WashU-StL DNP TOTALS: 12- 1- 0/ 419 .923

Head To Head by Region and Division:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
1: 31- 1- 0/ 2922 2: 7- 0- 0/ 452 3: DNP
4: 1- 0- 0/ 49 5: 1- 0- 0/ 77 Div1: DNP

Div2: DNP Div3: 40- 1- 0/ 3500 NAIA: DNP
JC: DNP TOT: 40- 1- 0/ 3500

http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/WBAV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/WDCV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W106V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V41C.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2BBV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W39V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W1C0V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W29AV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V394.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W167V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W5V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W1AV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W20DV2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W22V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V3ED.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W131V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W1D2V2C8.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V3B4.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaW3/W2C8V31D.HTM
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  Kristin Lee SR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
1 2.0 83.00 +10.00 +9.73

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2005 60 207
@ Adjusted: 1994 61 202

 RANK: 39 131

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
# DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 T37- 77 83 +10 83 +10 166 165.46

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 83 3138 5034 Most Sub Holes 2 1837 4160 1st Round Avg 83.00 2383 5030

Last Round Avg 83.00 2432 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.63 2652 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.72 NR
Par 5 Scoring 5.20 1366 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 3 2472 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 1.50 1478 4113 Pars per Round 8.00 2318 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 6.00 2329 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd 2.00 2515 4849 Other Scores/Rd .50 2207 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 1- 0/ -18 8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 0- 1- 0/ -16

11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 0- 1- 0/ -15 TOTAL: 0- 3- 0/ -49
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  Alyssa Poentis SR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
3 6.0 77.33 +5.33 +5.35

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 1051 15 54
@ Adjusted: 1066 15 54

 RANK: 18 66

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
St. Lawrence Invitational 09/09-09/10 4- 62 *72 +1 *77 +6 149 150.38
DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 T12- 77 *77 +4 80 +7 157 156.46
Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 T15- 101 *76 +4 *82 +10 158 157.23

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 72 571 5034 Most Sub Holes 3 937 4160 1st Round Avg 75.00 593 5030

Last Round Avg 79.67 1735 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.46 2027 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.38 1194 4581

Par 5 Scoring 4.96 597 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 13 337 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 2.17 837 4113 Pars per Round 9.67 1414 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 4.83 1421 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd 1.33 1861 4849 Other Scores/Rd .00 1 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 1- 0/ -9 6 Cordelia Chan Williams 0- 1- 0/ -13
8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 0- 1- 0/ -7 11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 0- 1- 0/ -6

TOTAL: 0- 4- 0/ -35
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  Jennifer Bluetling JR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
3 6.0 76.83 +4.83 +4.85

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 956 12 40
@ Adjusted: 967 11 40

 RANK: 15 51

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
St. Lawrence Invitational 09/09-09/10 T10- 62 *76 +5 *77 +6 153 154.38

# DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 T9- 77 78 +5 77 +4 155 154.46
Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 T4- 101 *78 +6 *75 +3 153 152.23

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 75 1332 5034 Most Sub Holes 3 937 4160 1st Round Avg 77.33 1124 5030

Last Round Avg 76.33 995 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.38 1718 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.41 1364 4581

Par 5 Scoring 4.85 357 4692 Eagles 1 47 346 Birdies 11 529 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 2.17 837 4113 Pars per Round 10.67 844 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 4.17 957 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd .83 1212 4849 Other Scores/Rd .33 1766 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 1- 0/ -7 6 Cordelia Chan Williams 0- 1- 0/ -8
8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 0- 1- 0/ -5 11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 0- 1- 0/ -4

TOTAL: 0- 4- 0/ -24



Date: 09-27-2017       NCAA Women's Golf Scores for New York University 
Account: W0712     Division: 3     Region: 1

@=Minimum Rounds for Rating:  2

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,    Bloomington, IL   GOLFSTAT.COM

   Arisa Kimura SO
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
3 6.0 75.50 +3.50 +3.51

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 645 6 23
@ Adjusted: 651 8 25

 RANK: 4 22

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
St. Lawrence Invitational 09/09-09/10 T7- 62 79 +8 *72 +1 151 152.38
DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 T1- 77 *70 -3 *78 +5 148 147.46
Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 T6- 101 *76 +4 *78 +6 154 153.23

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 70 251 5034 Most Sub Holes 7 26 4160 1st Round Avg 75.00 593 5030

Last Round Avg 76.00 828 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.08 372 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.41 1364 4581

Par 5 Scoring 4.85 357 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 18 124 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 3.00 288 4113 Pars per Round 9.83 1353 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 4.00 778 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd 1.00 1302 4849 Other Scores/Rd .17 1340 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 0- 1/ 0 6 Cordelia Chan Williams 0- 1- 0/ -9
8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 1- 0- 0/ 2 11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 1- 0- 0/ 3

TOTAL: 2- 1- 1/ -4
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   Nattcha (Patty) Treevichaphan JR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
3 6.0 75.67 +3.67 +3.68

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 683 9 30
@ Adjusted: 684 9 26

 RANK: 11 34

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
St. Lawrence Invitational 09/09-09/10 1- 62 *74 +3 *70 -1 144 145.38
DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 T6- 77 *78 +5 *75 +2 153 152.46
Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 T12- 101 *75 +3 *82 +10 157 156.23

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 70 251 5034 Most Sub Holes 4 423 4160 1st Round Avg 75.67 770 5030

Last Round Avg 75.67 814 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.38 1718 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.32 986 4581

Par 5 Scoring 4.77 225 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 12 420 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 2.00 894 4113 Pars per Round 11.33 488 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 3.67 643 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd 1.00 1302 4849 Other Scores/Rd .00 1 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 1- 0/ -5 6 Cordelia Chan Williams 0- 1- 0/ -12
8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 0- 1- 0/ -3 11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 0- 1- 0/ -2

TOTAL: 0- 4- 0/ -22
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   Ashley Tsoi SO
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
1 2.0 82.50 +9.50 +9.23

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 1921 54 182
@ Adjusted: 1901 54 180

 RANK: 38 117

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
# DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 T33- 77 82 +9 83 +10 165 164.46

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 82 2934 5034 Most Sub Holes 1 2957 4160 1st Round Avg 82.00 2171 5030

Last Round Avg 83.00 2432 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.38 1540 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.61 NR
Par 5 Scoring 5.50 2297 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 1 3477 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd .50 3135 4113 Pars per Round 8.50 2067 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 8.00 4140 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd 1.00 1302 4849 Other Scores/Rd .00 1 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 1- 0/ -17 8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 0- 1- 0/ -15

11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 0- 1- 0/ -14 TOTAL: 0- 3- 0/ -46



Date: 09-27-2017       NCAA Women's Golf Scores for New York University 
Account: W0712     Division: 3     Region: 1

@=Minimum Rounds for Rating:  2

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,    Bloomington, IL   GOLFSTAT.COM

       
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
1 2.0 74.00 +3.00 +3.69

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 545 4 16
@ Adjusted: 691 10 27

 RANK: 8 38

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
St. Lawrence Invitational 09/09-09/10 3- 62 *72 +1 *76 +5 148 149.38

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 72 571 5034 Most Sub Holes 3 937 4160 1st Round Avg 72.00 156 5030

Last Round Avg 76.00 828 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.40 1757 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.22 NR
Par 5 Scoring 4.75 174 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 6 1440 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 3.00 288 4113 Pars per Round 9.50 1518 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 5.00 1464 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd .50 607 4849 Other Scores/Rd .00 1 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A
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*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
1 2.0 75.50 +4.50 +5.19

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 873 11 37
@ Adjusted: 1032 13 48

 RANK: 17 74

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
# St. Lawrence Invitational 09/09-09/10 T7- 62 75 +4 76 +5 151 152.38

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 75 1332 5034 Most Sub Holes 4 423 4160 1st Round Avg 75.00 593 5030

Last Round Avg 76.00 828 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.60 2575 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.22 NR
Par 5 Scoring 4.88 378 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 6 1440 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 3.00 288 4113 Pars per Round 7.50 2569 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 7.50 3797 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd .00 1 4849 Other Scores/Rd .00 1 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A
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   Jessica Wu FR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
1 2.0 84.50 +12.50 +12.12

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2411 84 337
@ Adjusted: 2371 82 319

 RANK: 78 343

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
# Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 39- 101 89 +17 80 +8 169 168.23

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 80 2519 5034 Most Sub Holes 1 2957 4160 1st Round Avg 89.00 3360 5030

Last Round Avg 80.00 1764 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.88 3420 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.65 2221 4581

Par 5 Scoring 5.63 2683 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 2 2931 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 1.00 2162 4113 Pars per Round 8.00 2318 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 5.00 1464 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd 3.50 3608 4849 Other Scores/Rd .50 2207 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
6 Cordelia Chan Williams 0- 1- 0/ -24 TOTAL: 0- 1- 0/ -24
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   Ashley Lung FR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
2 4.0 76.00 +3.50 +3.17

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 645 6 23
@ Adjusted: 593 5 22

 RANK: 6 23

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 T12- 77 *78 +5 *79 +6 157 156.46

# Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 2- 101 74 +2 73 +1 147 146.23

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 73 799 5034 Most Sub Holes 3 937 4160 1st Round Avg 76.00 784 5030

Last Round Avg 76.00 828 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.31 1333 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.29 848 4581

Par 5 Scoring 4.89 435 4692 Eagles N/A Birdies 7 1188 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 1.75 1252 4113 Pars per Round 11.75 333 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 3.75 741 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd .75 1128 4849 Other Scores/Rd .00 1 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 1- 0/ -9 6 Cordelia Chan Williams 0- 1- 0/ -2
8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 0- 1- 0/ -7 11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 0- 1- 0/ -6

TOTAL: 0- 4- 0/ -24
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   Navika Kuchakulla FR
*=Score used in Team Score     #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
2 4.0 76.25 +3.75 +3.42

RATINGS: National Region Division
@ Score vs. Par: 715 10 31
@ Adjusted: 633 7 24

 RANK: 12 26

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total
Adjusted

Score
DIII Women's Preview 09/17-09/18 3- 77 *73 E *76 +3 149 148.46
Mount Holyoke Invitational 09/23-09/24 T9- 101 83 +11 *73 +1 156 155.23

STATVIEW RANKINGS
FORMAT:  Statistic followed by National Rank and Total Ranked.  N/A=Not available    NR=Not enough Rounds to be Ranked

Low Round 73 799 5034 Most Sub Holes 4 423 4160 1st Round Avg 78.00 1196 5030

Last Round Avg 74.50 562 5014 Par 3 Scoring 3.19 806 4817 Par 4 Scoring 4.39 1261 4581

Par 5 Scoring 4.83 283 4692 Eagles 1 47 346 Birdies 8 971 4147

Subpar Strokes/Rd 2.50 566 4113 Pars per Round 11.25 566 4802 Ham & Egg N/A
Bogeys per Round 3.50 558 4849 Db. Bogeys/Rd .50 607 4849 Other Scores/Rd .50 2207 4849

Fairways Hit N/A Bird Conversion N/A Putting Par N/A
GIR N/A GIR <=15ft. N/A Par 3 GIR N/A

Average Putts N/A Putts on GIR N/A 3 Putt Holes N/A
Non-Sand Up&Dn N/A Sand Saves N/A Total Short Game N/A

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:     Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
5 Jorie Hodapp Berry 0- 1- 0/ -1 6 Cordelia Chan Williams 0- 1- 0/ -11
8 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg 1- 0- 0/ 1 11 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee 1- 0- 0/ 2

TOTAL: 2- 2- 0/ -9
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Scoring Statistics for New York University

Name Yr
Div.
Rate

No
Tour

No
Rds.

Avg.
Score

Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

Best
Fin.

16 1 2.0 74.00 3.00 72 3
Arisa Kimura SO 23 3 6.0 75.50 3.50 70 T1
Ashley Lung FR 23 2 4.0 76.00 3.50 73 2
Nattcha (Patty) Treevichaphan JR 30 3 6.0 75.67 3.67 70 1
Navika Kuchakulla FR 31 2 4.0 76.25 3.75 73 3

37 1 2.0 75.50 4.50 75 T7
Jennifer Bluetling JR 40 3 6.0 76.83 4.83 75 T4
Alyssa Poentis SR 54 3 6.0 77.33 5.33 72 4
Ashley Tsoi SO 182 1 2.0 82.50 9.50 82 T33
Kristin Lee SR 207 1 2.0 83.00 10.00 83 T37
Jessica Wu FR 337 1 2.0 84.50 12.50 80 39

Top 25 Division 3 Teams Scoring Statistics

Team
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 New York University 3 6.0 301.33 +13.33 294

2 George Fox Univ. 2 4.0 301.00 +14.00 292

3 Mary Hardin-Baylor 1 2.0 303.00 +15.00 299

4 Chapman University 1 2.0 305.00 +17.00 304

5 Washington U-St. Louis 3 5.0 305.80 +17.80 296

6 Williams College 2 4.0 306.25 +18.25 296

7 Southwestern Univ. 1 2.0 306.50 +18.50 304

8 Whitman College 1 2.0 307.00 +19.00 299

9 Claremont Mudd Scripps 1 2.0 310.00 +22.00 303

10 Carleton College 4 8.0 312.25 +23.25 304

11 Grinnell College 3 5.0 312.20 +24.20 307

12 Texas, Univ @ Dallas 2 4.0 315.00 +25.00 312

13 Amherst College 3 6.0 311.83 +25.17 307

14 Middlebury College 3 6.0 313.17 +26.50 303

15 Trinity University 1 2.0 315.00 +27.00 314

16 DePauw University 4 8.0 314.38 +27.38 306

17 Whittier College 2 4.0 315.50 +27.50 310

18 Washington & Lee U. 1 2.0 320.50 +28.50 318

19 Berry College 1 2.0 321.00 +29.00 315

20 Carnegie Mellon 2 4.0 321.25 +29.25 314

21 Wittenberg Univ. 3 6.0 317.67 +29.67 304

22 California Lutheran 2 4.0 317.75 +29.75 303

23 Wisconsin-Stout 3 6.0 320.83 +31.50 308

24 Pomona-Pitzer Coll. 2 4.0 319.75 +31.75 315

25 Wisconsin-Whitewater 4 8.0 320.50 +32.50 304
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Top 15 Region 1  Teams Scoring Statistics

Team
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 New York University 3 6.0 301.33 +13.33 294

2 Williams College 2 4.0 306.25 +18.25 296

3 Amherst College 3 6.0 311.83 +25.17 307

4 Middlebury College 3 6.0 313.17 +26.50 303

5 Washington & Lee U. 1 2.0 320.50 +28.50 318

6 Carnegie Mellon 2 4.0 321.25 +29.25 314

7 Huntingdon College 2 4.0 319.50 +33.50 308

8 Methodist University 1 2.0 326.50 +34.50 325

9 Wellesley College 2 4.0 324.75 +36.75 316

10 Vassar College 3 6.0 325.33 +38.67 319

11 Bridgewater College 3 6.0 328.33 +41.67 304

12 SUNY Cortland 2 4.0 328.50 +42.50 316

13 Ithaca College 3 6.0 329.67 +43.00 324

14 Piedmont College 2 4.0 334.00 +48.00 318

15 Randolph-Macon Coll. 2 4.0 336.50 +48.50 325

Top 50 Division 3 Players Scoring Statistics

Player Team Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 Shiyang Fan Whitman JR 1 2.0 71.50 -0.50 70

2 Caroline Ordian Redlands SR 1 2.0 72.00 +0.00 72

3 Brooke Klostermann Wartburg JR 4 8.0 72.88 +0.63 68

4 Christina Herbert Bridgwater SR 3 6.0 72.50 +0.83 70

5 Jorie Hodapp Berry SO 1 2.0 74.00 +1.00 73

5 Mira Yoo CMS FR 1 2.0 73.00 +1.00 68

7 Cordelia Chan Williams JR 2 4.0 73.25 +1.25 71

8 Vidushi Sinha Grinnell JR 3 5.0 73.40 +1.40 70

9 Emily Lewis Chapman SR 1 2.0 73.50 +1.50 72

10 Jessica Varner Centenary JR 2 4.0 73.75 +1.75 72

11 Samantha Haubenstock WashU-StL SO 3 5.0 73.80 +1.80 69

12 Jane Hopkinson-Wood Wittenberg SR 3 6.0 74.17 +2.17 73

13 Vrishali Sinha Grinnell JR 3 5.0 74.20 +2.20 71

14 Kristin Elich GeorgeFox SR 3 5.0 74.20 +2.40 70

15 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee SR 1 2.0 75.50 +2.50 71

16 NYU 1 2.0 74.00 +3.00 72

16 Casey Washmon UMHB FR 1 2.0 75.00 +3.00 72

16 Charlotte Simpson Carn-Melln FR 2 4.0 76.00 +3.00 74

16 Emily Campbell S'western JR 1 2.0 75.00 +3.00 74

16 Kristy Harada Chapman JR 1 2.0 75.00 +3.00 74

21 Iris Kawada GeorgeFox SR 3 5.0 75.00 +3.20 73

22 Chloe DiPetrillo WashU-StL JR 3 5.0 75.40 +3.40 72

23 Ally Collier Whitman SO 1 2.0 75.50 +3.50 75

23 Arisa Kimura NYU SO 3 6.0 75.50 +3.50 70

23 Ashley Lung NYU FR 2 4.0 76.00 +3.50 73

23 Briana Morris Methodist SR 1 2.0 76.50 +3.50 76

23 Larisa Luloff DePauw JR 4 8.0 75.25 +3.50 74

23 McKenna Ralston UMHB SR 1 2.0 75.50 +3.50 74

23 Victoria Gatling UMHB SO 1 2.0 75.50 +3.50 72

30 Nattcha (Patty) Treevichaphan NYU JR 3 6.0 75.67 +3.67 70
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Top 50 Division 3 Players Scoring Statistics

Player Team Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

31 Lindy Patterson TX-Dallas FR 2 4.0 76.25 +3.75 73

31 Navika Kuchakulla NYU FR 2 4.0 76.25 +3.75 73

33 Meghan Symonds Sewanee JR 1 2.0 77.00 +4.00 74

33 Valentina Olivieri S'western JR 1 2.0 76.00 +4.00 75

35 Taylor Beckwith Whittier SO 2 4.0 76.25 +4.25 66

36 Hannah Braun Oshkosh 3 6.0 76.67 +4.33 73

37 NYU 1 2.0 75.50 +4.50 75

37 Meredith Moir Transy JR 3 6.0 76.83 +4.50 70

39 Anna Lundquist Occidental 3 4.0 76.75 +4.75 72

40 Jennifer Bluetling NYU JR 3 6.0 76.83 +4.83 75

41 Ziyi Wang Carleton JR 4 8.0 77.13 +4.88 72

42 Christine Piwnica Bethel MN SR 4 8.0 77.25 +5.00 70

42 Emilee Strausburg Trinity JR 1 2.0 77.00 +5.00 75

42 Erin Drolet WashU-StL SR 2 3.0 77.00 +5.00 70

42 Kaitlyn Alvarez St. Cather SR 4 8.0 77.25 +5.00 72

42 Kajal Vitha Whittier JR 1 2.0 77.00 +5.00 77

42 Paige Greenan S'western SR 1 2.0 77.00 +5.00 74

42 Priscilla Ki PomonPitzr FR 2 3.0 77.00 +5.00 76

49 Alyssa Akiyama Carleton SO 4 8.0 77.50 +5.25 70

49 Gabrielle Herzig PomonPitzr FR 2 4.0 77.25 +5.25 75

49 Katharine Fortin Middlebury SR 2 4.0 76.75 +5.25 73

49 Nicole Miller Bethel MN FR 4 8.0 77.50 +5.25 73

49 Phoebe Mattana Williams SR 2 4.0 77.25 +5.25 74

Top 30 Region 1  Players Scoring Statistics

Player Team Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

1 Christina Herbert Bridgwater SR 3 6.0 72.50 +0.83 70

2 Cordelia Chan Williams JR 2 4.0 73.25 +1.25 71

3 Mary Frances Hall Wash & Lee SR 1 2.0 75.50 +2.50 71

4 NYU 1 2.0 74.00 +3.00 72

4 Charlotte Simpson Carn-Melln FR 2 4.0 76.00 +3.00 74

6 Arisa Kimura NYU SO 3 6.0 75.50 +3.50 70

6 Ashley Lung NYU FR 2 4.0 76.00 +3.50 73

6 Briana Morris Methodist SR 1 2.0 76.50 +3.50 76

9 Nattcha (Patty) Treevichaphan NYU JR 3 6.0 75.67 +3.67 70

10 Navika Kuchakulla NYU FR 2 4.0 76.25 +3.75 73

11 NYU 1 2.0 75.50 +4.50 75

12 Jennifer Bluetling NYU JR 3 6.0 76.83 +4.83 75

13 Katharine Fortin Middlebury SR 2 4.0 76.75 +5.25 73

13 Phoebe Mattana Williams SR 2 4.0 77.25 +5.25 74

15 Alyssa Poentis NYU SR 3 6.0 77.33 +5.33 72

16 Erica Whitehouse ChrisNwprt FR 2 4.0 77.50 +5.50 76

16 Johnna Beehner Methodist SO 1 2.0 78.50 +5.50 75

18 Morgan Yurosek Amherst SO 3 6.0 77.50 +5.83 75

19 Holly Davenport Williams FR 2 4.0 78.00 +6.00 77

20 Chloe Levins Middlebury SO 3 6.0 77.83 +6.17 73

21 Caroline Farber Bowdoin ?? 2 4.0 77.75 +6.25 72

21 Elizabeth Gudas Williams SR 2 4.0 78.25 +6.25 75
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Top 30 Region 1  Players Scoring Statistics

Player Team Yr
No

Tour
No

Rds.
Avg.

Score
Vs.
Par

Low
Rd.

23 Blake Yaccino Middlebury SO 3 6.0 78.00 +6.33 75

23 Margaret Liu Vassar FR 3 6.0 78.00 +6.33 72

25 Danielle Bambola Cortland SO 2 4.0 78.00 +6.50 75

26 Zoe Wong Amherst SR 3 6.0 78.33 +6.67 78

27 Katelyn Gilmore Huntingdon JR 2 4.0 78.25 +6.75 75

27 Summer Kitahara Carn-Melln SR 2 4.0 79.75 +6.75 75

29 Ryan MacVicar Wellesley SO 2 4.0 79.00 +7.00 76

30 Olivia Hickson Huntingdon FR 2 4.0 78.75 +7.25 76


